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Classic Stacco Rancini Michele 190,2591260-7472,26Asd Pro Viribus Prato1 Senior
Classic StaccoPrincic Carlo 189,6493282,5-8382,21 Vikings Veneto Pl-baone -2 Senior
Classic StaccoLupas George 188,2337280-8382,02Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 187,3631258-7473,02Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Master 1
Classic StaccoCembalo Antimo 185,2232257,5-7474La Forza Reggio Emilia5 Senior
Classic StaccoBettiol Davide 184,0703305-105102,18La Forza Reggio Emilia6 Senior
Classic StaccoPerazzuolo Mattia 183,8785290-9391,23X 3 M Lift Asd - Villadose-ro7 Senior
Classic StaccoTrofim Ion 183,4603273-8382,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone8 Junior
Classic StaccoBernardi Pietro 182,5718270-8381,24Daniel Masters Salaparuta9 Senior
Classic StaccoScarcia Enrico 182,2656270,5-8381,71Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma10 Junior
Classic StaccoCavicchioli Andrea 181,2126285-9390,72La Forza Reggio Emilia11 Senior
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 180,3539280-9388,46Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-12 Senior
Classic StaccoGiacchero Roberto 180,0697240-7469,89As Roma Powerlifting Rm13 Senior
Classic StaccoBaglio Marco 180,0599202,5-5957,38Asd Pro Viribus Prato14 Senior
Classic StaccoLa Rocca Andrea 179,0831267,5-8382,59Lions Powerlifting Livorno15 Senior
Classic StaccoGreco Stefano 178,2938245-7472,81Functional Training16 Senior
Classic StaccoRedini Moris 177,1577202-5958,22Powerlifting Castiglione -17 Senior
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 176,5802242,5-7472,75Selezione Atletica Pesante18 Senior
Classic StaccoPoda Marco 176,4335240-7471,81Vikings Veneto Pl Baone19 Junior
Classic StaccoFavero Dario 176,2825245-7473,97La Forza Reggio Emilia20 Senior
Classic StaccoGuerreschi Andrea 176,0642215-6662,8Powerlifting Asola Mn21 Senior
Classic StaccoManenti Ruben 175,8799287,5-10598,73Forma Club Monza22 Master 1
Classic StaccoMeli Casimiro 175,2091222,5-6665,77Pro Vercelli Pesistica23 Senior
Classic StaccoGervasi Antonio Pio 172,6940271-9390,32Functional Training24 Junior
Classic StaccoGalletto Gianluca 172,0227290-120107,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone25 Junior
Classic StaccoCimarosti Giorgio Junior 171,5894252,5-8380,59Powerlifting Castiglione D\s26 Senior
Classic StaccoBattisti Giuseppe 171,4623285-105103,04Body Planet Trento27 Master 2
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Classic StaccoCalia Gaetano 169,8404193,5-5958,17Powerlifting Genova28 Junior
Classic StaccoDioli Stefano 169,6960230-7471,46Athletic Center Cigole Bs 29 Senior
Classic StaccoCarlotto Pietro 169,6110260-9386,4La Forza Reggio Emilia30 Senior
Classic StaccoCiancia Pino Rocco 168,2379230-7472,3Lions Powerlifting Livorno31 Senior
Classic StaccoPedron Massimo 168,1547265-9391,09Toplifters Milano32 Senior
Classic StaccoMorese Francesco 167,6900250,5-8382,6Selezione Atletica Pesante-33 Master 2
Classic StaccoRecchia Matteo 167,6258280-105104,45New Rage Lift Caerano S.34 Senior
Classic StaccoBinfarè Alessandro 167,4865282,5-120107,46Forma Club Monza35 Senior
Classic StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 167,3094280-120105,01La Forza Reggio Emilia36 Senior
Classic StaccoBellesia Ivan 166,6440247,5-8381,81Bologna Powerlifting Team37 Master 1
Classic StaccoMasciarelli Matteo 166,0200245-8380,96As Roma Powerlifting38 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 165,9551225-7471,49Silverbacks Torino39 Senior
Classic StaccoLonardelli Michele 165,5550255-9387,16Selezione Atletica Pesante40 Master 1
Classic StaccoCaredda Alessandro 165,3350260-9390,7Bulls Torino Powerlifting41 Senior
Classic StaccoSala Lorenzo 164,7532245-8381,98Powerlifting Genova42 Senior
Classic StaccoLupo Lorenzo 163,2338240-8380,48Selezione Atletica Pesante-43 Senior
Classic StaccoDa Prato Ivan 162,9282207,5-6666La Forza Reggio Emilia44 Senior
Classic StaccoMoretto Matteo 162,8938240-8380,75Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-45 Senior
Classic StaccoTonelli Giacomo 161,9862255-9390,89Toplifters Milano46 Senior
Classic StaccoSalaj Alen 161,0857205-6665,94Asd Pro Viribus Prato47 Senior
Classic StaccoPasqui Edoardo 160,6470220-7472,47Asd Pro Viribus Prato48 Senior
Classic StaccoFava Umberto 160,4988240-8382,74La Forza Reggio Emilia49 Senior
Classic StaccoFilippini Giosue' 160,3413182,5-5958,11Athletic Center Cigole Bs50 Junior
Classic StaccoSandrini Matteo 160,2686240-8382,94Powerlifting Castiglione D\s51 Master 1
Classic StaccoFrustagatti Lorenzo 158,3868267,5-120107,89Barbarian's Power Club52 Senior
Classic StaccoCarrara Nico 158,2945220-7473,97S M Power Team Marche53 Senior
Classic StaccoPiazza Maurizio 158,1939265-120105,3Daniel Masters Salaparuta54 Senior
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Classic StaccoBoriello Giuseppe 157,3066230-8379,77Forma Club Monza55 Junior
Classic StaccoMelnic Ivan 156,9685225-8377,37Body Planet Trento56 Senior
Classic StaccoCaselli Alex 156,9611210-7470,24Barbarian's Power Club57 Senior
Classic StaccoMilli Nicola 156,6436247,5-9391,57Powerlifting Castiglione D\s58 Master 1
Classic StaccoMerola Luca 155,9689232,5-8382,31Forma Club Monza59 Senior
Classic StaccoSellero Manuel 155,9390230-8380,89Powerlifting Genova60 Senior
Classic StaccoLovison Davide 155,7760257,5-105101,54Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd61 Junior
Classic StaccoBartolone Davide 155,1613245-9391,45Forma Club Monza62 Senior
Classic StaccoGiuliani Andrea 155,0863245-9391,54La Forza Reggio Emilia63 Senior
Classic StaccoMilani Filippo 155,0568242,5-9389,72Vikings Veneto Baone64 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Molo Dimitri 154,8841230-8381,79Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd65 Senior
Classic StaccoFornasari Davide 154,8574240-9388,17Powerlifting Asola Mn66 Senior
Classic StaccoFavorito Alessandro 154,8009252,5-10598,22Power Club Terni67 Master 2
Classic StaccoPeluso Michele 154,5867275120134,76Forma Club Monza68 Senior
Classic StaccoGoffredo Nicolo' 154,3056240-9388,77Asd Provibirus Prato69 Junior
Classic StaccoMoriconi Michele 154,2338195-6665,42Asd Pro Viribus Prato70 Senior
Classic StaccoCravedi Mattia 153,7434268120121,15La Forza Reggio Emilia71 Junior
Classic StaccoNicolin Davide 152,5331260-120111,14Forma Club Monza72 Senior
Classic StaccoFiori Giuseppe 152,1671240-9391,24Powerlifting Genova73 Master 1
Classic StaccoCaratelli Emanuele 151,6106210-7473,62Asd Provibirus Prato74 Senior
Classic StaccoPratesi Tommaso 150,4869222,5-8381,21Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-75 Junior
Classic StaccoDi Curzio Fabio 149,9567260-120118,4S S Lazio Powerlifting76 Senior
Classic StaccoGorga Antonio 149,5152220-8380,58Forma Club Monza77 Junior
Classic StaccoMurgia Federico 149,5043190-6665,83S S Lazio Powerlifting78 Junior
Classic StaccoPinna Mario 149,2445250-120105,29Body Planet Trento79 Master 1
Classic StaccoMalfatti Philpp 149,1300230-9387,37Body Planet Trento80 Senior
Classic StaccoLatella Ivan 148,6485252,5-120109,87Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd81 Senior
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Classic StaccoMenegatti Federico 148,4642200-7470,88Powerlifting Genova82 Junior
Classic StaccoRe Ivan 148,3751225-9384,75Powerlifting Genova83 Senior
Classic StaccoDrusin Andrea 148,3666186-6664,76Fvg Strenght  Udine84 Junior
Classic StaccoSileno Mattia 148,2211235-9392,22La Forza Reggio Emilia85 Senior
Classic StaccoKienzl Daniel 147,4856240-10597,67Body Planet Trento86 Senior
Classic StaccoBernabei Damiano 147,4593205-7474 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma87 Senior
Classic StaccoRomano Antonio 147,2569240-10598,03Forma Club Monza88 Senior
Classic StaccoTenerelli Mattia 147,0987250-120110,06S S Lazio Powerlifting89 Junior
Classic StaccoDegiampietro Michele 147,0056230-9389,79Body Planet Trento90 Master 1
Classic StaccoGinesi Francesco 146,9290225-9386,24Center Line Fibat Roma91 Junior
Classic StaccoCorra' Gianmarco 146,4769230-9390,43Forma Club Monza92 Junior
Classic StaccoGiannelli Gabriele 146,4666202,5-7473,43Asd Provibirus Prato93 Junior
Classic StaccoLudovici Filippo 146,3554215-8380,37Toplifters Milano94 Junior
Classic StaccoZanotelli Cristiano 146,2188232,5-9392,78Powerlifting Star Club95 Senior
Classic StaccoEmbrinati Filippo 146,1069182,5-6664,48La Forza Reggio Emilia96 Junior
Classic StaccoBruni Nicolo' 145,9481215-8380,73Asd Provibirus Prato97 Junior
Classic StaccoVecchi Giordano 145,7576217,5-8382,45Toplifters Milano98 Senior
Classic StaccoCalabretto Simone 145,3122230-9391,9Vikings Veneto Pl Baone99 Senior
Classic StaccoLaurenzano Luca 145,1279200-7473,1Asd Valmessa Villadora To100 Senior
Classic StaccoUccelli Massimo 144,9092235-10596,89Lions Powerlifting Livorno101 Senior
Classic StaccoDella Tomasa Andrea 144,8583240-105102,15S S Lazio Powerlifting102 Junior
Classic StaccoPrescimone Fabio 144,6970210-8378,85Dragon Gym Versilia103 Master 1
Classic StaccoSecara Vlad 144,4571182,5-6665,36Forma Club Monza104 Senior
Classic StaccoCarotenuto Simone 144,4051200-7473,61Selezione Atletica Pesante105 Junior
Classic StaccoCurtis Eros 143,3347220-9386,6Toplifters Milano106 Senior
Classic StaccoShahrestani D. Nima 142,9889180-6665,08Asd Provibirus Prato107 Senior
Classic StaccoDel Bue Mattia 142,6549220-9387,36La Forza Reggio Emilia108 Senior
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Classic StaccoVitali Mattia 142,5211210-8380,76Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-109 Senior
Classic StaccoMilan Davide 142,4634175-6663,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd110 Senior
Classic StaccoPiazza Michele 142,1909225-9391,85Toplifters Milano111 Junior
Classic StaccoGiambrone Fabio 141,8840240-120108,41Forma Club Monza112 Senior
Classic StaccoPieroni Luca 141,2478220-9389,01La Forza Reggio Emilia113 Senior
Classic StaccoNegroni Luca 140,5661220-9389,85Powerlifting Piacenza114 Junior
Classic StaccoFamiano Alberto 140,2808220-9390,21Toplifters Milano115 Senior
Classic StaccoLondei Matteo 139,8871205-8380,06S S Lazio Powerlifting116 Senior
Classic StaccoBrusco Simone 139,6243205-8380,3Toplifters Milano117 Senior
Classic StaccoMilani Lorenzo 139,4412220-9391,3Dragon Gym Versilia118 Junior
Classic StaccoFossi Nicolo' 138,9651190-7472,31Asd Provibirus Prato119 Senior
Classic StaccoMancini Alessio 138,4288220-9392,68Powerlifting Genova120 Senior
Classic StaccoMorandini Alvise 137,9722195-8375,77Asd Valmessa Villar Dora121 Senior
Classic StaccoMaione Matteo 137,7504200-8378,9Tudor Bompa Prato122 Junior
Classic StaccoFinardi Fabio 137,5884212,5-9387,6X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose123 Senior
Classic StaccoBoschetto Andrea 136,8507225-105100,15Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd124 Junior
Classic StaccoPortugalli Claudio 136,7135212,5-9388,66Forma Club Monza125 Master 3
Classic StaccoDaidone Antonino 136,4612230-120107,22Daniel Masters Salaparuta126 Junior
Classic StaccoGiannello Roberto 136,0436181,5-7469,98New Rage Lift Caerano S.127 Master 3
Classic StaccoRizzato Andrea 135,4502202,5-8382,71X 3 M Lift Asd - Villadose-ro128 Senior
Classic StaccoRepetti Filippo 135,4283170-6664,86Dragon Gym Versilia129 Junior
Classic StaccoRanuccini Fabio 135,3912230-120109,9Barbarian's Power Club130 Master 1
Classic StaccoD' Annunzio Riccardo 135,2092210-9388,53S S Lazio Powerlifting131 Junior
Classic StaccoCrippa Edoardo 135,0287150-5956,65La Forza Reggio Emilia132 Subjunior
Classic StaccoDipaolonicola 134,1310210-9389,91S S Lazio Powerlifting133 Senior
Classic StaccoCappa Davide 134,1245145-5955,1La Forza Reggio Emilia134 Subjunior
Classic StaccoSeardo Luca 133,9217215-10594,71Dragon Gym Versilia135 Senior
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Classic StaccoMarseglia Alessandro 133,6408215-10595,15Powerlifting Piacenza136 Senior
Classic StaccoCurreli Sebastiano 133,6050200-8382,89Powerlifting Genova137 Senior
Classic StaccoBissolati Marco 133,5190200-8382,98Powerlifting Asola Mn138 Junior
Classic StaccoBonazza Andrea 133,2231180-7471,16Dragon Gym Versilia139 Junior
Classic StaccoDe Mario Michele 132,9454210-9391,52Functional Training140 Senior
Classic StaccoSidiropoulos Alessandro 132,7967215-10596,52Asd Cocoon Ferrara141 Senior
Classic StaccoFontanelli Stefano 132,5033230-120118,96Powerlifting Genova142 Senior
Classic StaccoDonateo Gianfrnaco 131,5698195-8381,53Silverbacks Torino143 Senior
Classic StaccoDal Pozzo Alberto 130,8817200-9385,91Toplifters Milano144 Junior
Classic StaccoCioci Lorenzo 130,1250190-8379,6S S Lazio Powerlifting145 Junior
Classic StaccoElefanti Alessandro 129,0147187,5-8379,02Powerlifting Piacenza146 Senior
Classic StaccoLo Forte Giovanni 128,7994190-8380,91Powerlifting Genova147 Junior
Classic StaccoColombo Carlo 128,5981187,5-8379,42La Forza Reggio Emilia148 Junior
Classic StaccoTeja Angelo 127,8928195-9385,57Asd Valmessa Villar Dora149 Master 1
Classic StaccoPalombi Davide 127,3108205-10595,34Selezione Atletica Pesante150 Senior
Classic StaccoBottarelli Francesco 127,0789195-9386,56La Forza Reggio Emilia151 Senior
Classic StaccoAguzzoli Alex 125,7284215-120112,37La Forza Reggio Emilia152 Master 1
Classic StaccoLazzaroni Simone 125,4667170-7471,43Barbarian's Power Club153 Junior
Classic StaccoMoffa Umberto 124,3504185-8382,04Barbarian's Power Club154 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMattana Simone 123,0766215120122,32X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose155 Senior
Classic StaccoCarpinelli Simone 122,5807190-9388,19Forma Club Monza156 Junior
Classic StaccoMiceli Gabriele 122,0761175-8377,38Asd Valmessa Villadora To157 Senior
Classic StaccoPierotti Giorgio 121,0074180-8382,02Dragon Gym Versilia158 Senior
Classic StaccoMagagnini Rene' 120,5229187,5-9388,81Sm Power Team Marche159 Master 1
Classic StaccoEresin Haluk 119,6789182,5-9385,59Toplifters Milano160 Master 2
Classic StaccoStefanelli Paolo 114,9174180-9389,99S S Lazio Powerlifting161 Master 2
Classic StaccoDavoli Farinelli Stefano 114,4353157,5-7472,97Barbarian's Power Club162 Senior
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Classic StaccoGaleotti Tommaso 114,4122185-10596,24Dragon Gym Versilia163 Junior
Classic StaccoCampani Stefano 113,8506185-10597,34La Forza Reggio Emilia164 Senior
Classic StaccoPrati Giuliano 113,8002167,5-8380,62Powerlifting Genova165 Senior
Classic StaccoMichael Adamo 112,6209160-8376,35S S Lazio Powerlifting166 Senior
Classic StaccoSala Manuel 109,7811160-8379,37Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-167 Senior
Classic StaccoBerte' Alessandro 106,4269132,5-6664,23Powerlifting Piacenza168 Senior
Classic StaccoAcanfora Mariano 104,7701155-8381,29Powerlifting Genova169 Senior
Classic StaccoRaffa Andrea 98,5542155-9390,72La Forza Reggio Emilia170 Subjunior
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-59
Classic Stacco Baglio Marco 180,0599202,557,38Asd Pro Viribus Prato1 Senior
Classic StaccoRedini Moris 177,157720258,22Powerlifting Castiglione -2 Senior
Classic StaccoCalia Gaetano 169,8404193,558,17Powerlifting Genova3 Junior
Classic StaccoFilippini Giosue' 160,3413182,558,11Athletic Center Cigole Bs4 Junior
Classic StaccoCrippa Edoardo 135,028715056,65La Forza Reggio Emilia5 Subjunior
Classic StaccoCappa Davide 134,124514555,1La Forza Reggio Emilia6 Subjunior

-66
Classic StaccoMeli Casimiro 175,2091222,565,77Pro Vercelli Pesistica1 Senior
Classic StaccoGuerreschi Andrea 176,064221562,8Powerlifting Asola Mn2 Senior
Classic StaccoDa Prato Ivan 162,9282207,566La Forza Reggio Emilia3 Senior
Classic StaccoSalaj Alen 161,085720565,94Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Senior
Classic StaccoMoriconi Michele 154,233819565,42Asd Pro Viribus Prato5 Senior
Classic StaccoMurgia Federico 149,504319065,83S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Junior
Classic StaccoDrusin Andrea 148,366618664,76Fvg Strenght  Udine7 Junior
Classic StaccoEmbrinati Filippo 146,1069182,564,48La Forza Reggio Emilia8 Junior
Classic StaccoSecara Vlad 144,4571182,565,36Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Classic StaccoShahrestani D. Nima 142,988918065,08Asd Provibirus Prato10 Senior
Classic StaccoMilan Davide 142,463417563,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11 Senior
Classic StaccoRepetti Filippo 135,428317064,86Dragon Gym Versilia12 Junior
Classic StaccoBerte' Alessandro 106,4269132,564,23Powerlifting Piacenza13 Senior

-74
Classic StaccoRancini Michele 190,259126072,26Asd Pro Viribus Prato1 Senior
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 187,363125873,02Asd Pro Viribus Prato2 Master 1
Classic StaccoCembalo Antimo 185,2232257,574La Forza Reggio Emilia3 Senior
Classic StaccoGreco Stefano 178,293824572,81Functional Training4 Senior
Classic StaccoFavero Dario 176,282524573,97La Forza Reggio Emilia5 Senior
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Classic StaccoForti Claudio 176,5802242,572,75Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Senior
Classic StaccoGiacchero Roberto 180,069724069,89As Roma Powerlifting Rm7 Senior
Classic StaccoPoda Marco 176,433524071,81Vikings Veneto Pl Baone8 Junior
Classic StaccoDioli Stefano 169,696023071,46Athletic Center Cigole Bs9 Senior
Classic StaccoCiancia Pino Rocco 168,237923072,3Lions Powerlifting Livorno10 Senior
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 165,955122571,49Silverbacks Torino11 Senior
Classic StaccoPasqui Edoardo 160,647022072,47Asd Pro Viribus Prato12 Senior
Classic StaccoCarrara Nico 158,294522073,97S M Power Team Marche13 Senior
Classic StaccoCaselli Alex 156,961121070,24Barbarian's Power Club14 Senior
Classic StaccoCaratelli Emanuele 151,610621073,62Asd Provibirus Prato15 Senior
Classic StaccoBernabei Damiano 147,459320574 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma16 Senior
Classic StaccoGiannelli Gabriele 146,4666202,573,43Asd Provibirus Prato17 Junior
Classic StaccoMenegatti Federico 148,464220070,88Powerlifting Genova18 Junior
Classic StaccoLaurenzano Luca 145,127920073,1Asd Valmessa Villadora To19 Senior
Classic StaccoCarotenuto Simone 144,405120073,61Selezione Atletica Pesante20 Junior
Classic StaccoFossi Nicolo' 138,965119072,31Asd Provibirus Prato21 Senior
Classic StaccoGiannello Roberto 136,0436181,569,98New Rage Lift Caerano S.22 Master 3
Classic StaccoBonazza Andrea 133,223118071,16Dragon Gym Versilia23 Junior
Classic StaccoLazzaroni Simone 125,466717071,43Barbarian's Power Club24 Junior
Classic StaccoDavoli Farinelli Stefano 114,4353157,572,97Barbarian's Power Club25 Senior

-83
Classic StaccoPrincic Carlo 189,6493282,582,21 Vikings Veneto Pl-baone -1 Senior
Classic StaccoLupas George 188,233728082,02Barbarian's Power Club2 Senior
Classic StaccoTrofim Ion 183,460327382,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone3 Junior
Classic StaccoScarcia Enrico 182,2656270,581,71Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma4 Junior
Classic StaccoBernardi Pietro 182,571827081,24Daniel Masters Salaparuta5 Senior
Classic StaccoLa Rocca Andrea 179,0831267,582,59Lions Powerlifting Livorno6 Senior
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Classic StaccoCimarosti Giorgio Junior 171,5894252,580,59Powerlifting Castiglione D\s7 Senior
Classic StaccoMorese Francesco 167,6900250,582,6Selezione Atletica Pesante-8 Master 2
Classic StaccoBellesia Ivan 166,6440247,581,81Bologna Powerlifting Team9 Master 1
Classic StaccoMasciarelli Matteo 166,020024580,96As Roma Powerlifting10 Subjunior
Classic StaccoSala Lorenzo 164,753224581,98Powerlifting Genova11 Senior
Classic StaccoLupo Lorenzo 163,233824080,48Selezione Atletica Pesante-12 Senior
Classic StaccoMoretto Matteo 162,893824080,75Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-13 Senior
Classic StaccoFava Umberto 160,498824082,74La Forza Reggio Emilia14 Senior
Classic StaccoSandrini Matteo 160,268624082,94Powerlifting Castiglione D\s15 Master 1
Classic StaccoMerola Luca 155,9689232,582,31Forma Club Monza16 Senior
Classic StaccoBoriello Giuseppe 157,306623079,77Forma Club Monza17 Junior
Classic StaccoSellero Manuel 155,939023080,89Powerlifting Genova18 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Molo Dimitri 154,884123081,79Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd19 Senior
Classic StaccoMelnic Ivan 156,968522577,37Body Planet Trento20 Senior
Classic StaccoPratesi Tommaso 150,4869222,581,21Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-21 Junior
Classic StaccoGorga Antonio 149,515222080,58Forma Club Monza22 Junior
Classic StaccoVecchi Giordano 145,7576217,582,45Toplifters Milano23 Senior
Classic StaccoLudovici Filippo 146,355421580,37Toplifters Milano24 Junior
Classic StaccoBruni Nicolo' 145,948121580,73Asd Provibirus Prato25 Junior
Classic Stacco Prescimone Fabio 144,697021078,85Dragon Gym Versilia26 Master 1
Classic StaccoVitali Mattia 142,521121080,76Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-27 Senior
Classic StaccoLondei Matteo 139,887120580,06S S Lazio Powerlifting28 Senior
Classic StaccoBrusco Simone 139,624320580,3Toplifters Milano29 Senior
Classic StaccoRizzato Andrea 135,4502202,582,71X 3 M Lift Asd - Villadose-ro30 Senior
Classic StaccoMaione Matteo 137,750420078,9Tudor Bompa Prato31 Junior
Classic StaccoCurreli Sebastiano 133,605020082,89Powerlifting Genova32 Senior
Classic StaccoBissolati Marco 133,519020082,98Powerlifting Asola Mn33 Junior
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Classic StaccoMorandini Alvise 137,972219575,77Asd Valmessa Villar Dora34 Senior
Classic StaccoDonateo Gianfrnaco 131,569819581,53Silverbacks Torino35 Senior
Classic StaccoCioci Lorenzo 130,125019079,6S S Lazio Powerlifting36 Junior
Classic StaccoLo Forte Giovanni 128,799419080,91Powerlifting Genova37 Junior
Classic StaccoElefanti Alessandro 129,0147187,579,02Powerlifting Piacenza38 Senior
Classic StaccoColombo Carlo 128,5981187,579,42La Forza Reggio Emilia39 Junior
Classic StaccoMoffa Umberto 124,350418582,04Barbarian's Power Club40 Subjunior
Classic StaccoPierotti Giorgio 121,007418082,02Dragon Gym Versilia41 Senior
Classic StaccoMiceli Gabriele 122,076117577,38Asd Valmessa Villadora To42 Senior
Classic StaccoPrati Giuliano 113,8002167,580,62Powerlifting Genova43 Senior
Classic StaccoMichael Adamo 112,620916076,35S S Lazio Powerlifting44 Senior
Classic StaccoSala Manuel 109,781116079,37Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-45 Senior
Classic StaccoAcanfora Mariano 104,770115581,29Powerlifting Genova47 Senior

-93
Classic StaccoPerazzuolo Mattia 183,878529091,23X 3 M Lift Asd - Villadose-ro1 Senior
Classic StaccoCavicchioli Andrea 181,212628590,72La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Senior
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 180,353928088,46Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-3 Senior
Classic StaccoGervasi Antonio Pio 172,694027190,32Functional Training4 Junior
Classic StaccoPedron Massimo 168,154726591,09Toplifters Milano5 Senior
Classic StaccoCarlotto Pietro 169,611026086,4La Forza Reggio Emilia6 Senior
Classic StaccoCaredda Alessandro 165,335026090,7Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Classic StaccoLonardelli Michele 165,555025587,16Selezione Atletica Pesante8 Master 1
Classic StaccoTonelli Giacomo 161,986225590,89Toplifters Milano9 Senior
Classic StaccoMilli Nicola 156,6436247,591,57Powerlifting Castiglione D\s10 Master 1
Classic StaccoBartolone Davide 155,161324591,45Forma Club Monza11 Senior
Classic StaccoGiuliani Andrea 155,086324591,54La Forza Reggio Emilia12 Senior
Classic StaccoMilani Filippo 155,0568242,589,72Vikings Veneto Baone13 Senior
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Classic StaccoFornasari Davide 154,857424088,17Powerlifting Asola Mn14 Senior
Classic StaccoGoffredo Nicolo' 154,305624088,77Asd Provibirus Prato15 Junior
Classic StaccoFiori Giuseppe 152,167124091,24Powerlifting Genova16 Master 1
Classic StaccoSileno Mattia 148,221123592,22La Forza Reggio Emilia17 Senior
Classic StaccoZanotelli Cristiano 146,2188232,592,78Powerlifting Star Club18 Senior
Classic StaccoMalfatti Philpp 149,130023087,37Body Planet Trento19 Senior
Classic StaccoDegiampietro Michele 147,005623089,79Body Planet Trento20 Master 1
Classic StaccoCorra' Gianmarco 146,476923090,43Forma Club Monza21 Junior
Classic StaccoCalabretto Simone 145,312223091,9Vikings Veneto Pl Baone22 Senior
Classic StaccoRe Ivan 148,375122584,75Powerlifting Genova23 Senior
Classic StaccoGinesi Francesco 146,929022586,24Center Line Fibat Roma24 Junior
Classic StaccoPiazza Michele 142,190922591,85Toplifters Milano25 Junior
Classic StaccoCurtis Eros 143,334722086,6Toplifters Milano26 Senior
Classic StaccoDel Bue Mattia 142,654922087,36La Forza Reggio Emilia27 Senior
Classic StaccoPieroni Luca 141,247822089,01La Forza Reggio Emilia28 Senior
Classic StaccoNegroni Luca 140,566122089,85Powerlifting Piacenza29 Junior
Classic StaccoFamiano Alberto 140,280822090,21Toplifters Milano30 Senior
Classic StaccoMilani Lorenzo 139,441222091,3Dragon Gym Versilia31 Junior
Classic StaccoMancini Alessio 138,428822092,68Powerlifting Genova32 Senior
Classic StaccoFinardi Fabio 137,5884212,587,6X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose33 Senior
Classic StaccoPortugalli Claudio 136,7135212,588,66Forma Club Monza34 Master 3
Classic StaccoD' Annunzio Riccardo 135,209221088,53S S Lazio Powerlifting35 Junior
Classic StaccoDipaolonicola 134,131021089,91S S Lazio Powerlifting36 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Mario Michele 132,945421091,52Functional Training37 Senior
Classic StaccoDal Pozzo Alberto 130,881720085,91Toplifters Milano38 Junior
Classic StaccoTeja Angelo 127,892819585,57Asd Valmessa Villar Dora39 Master 1
Classic StaccoBottarelli Francesco 127,078919586,56La Forza Reggio Emilia40 Senior
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Classic StaccoCarpinelli Simone 122,580719088,19Forma Club Monza41 Junior
Classic StaccoMagagnini Rene' 120,5229187,588,81Sm Power Team Marche42 Master 1
Classic StaccoEresin Haluk 119,6789182,585,59Toplifters Milano43 Master 2
Classic StaccoStefanelli Paolo 114,917418089,99S S Lazio Powerlifting44 Master 2
Classic StaccoRaffa Andrea 98,554215590,72La Forza Reggio Emilia45 Subjunior

-105
Classic StaccoBettiol Davide 184,0703305102,18La Forza Reggio Emilia1 Senior
Classic StaccoManenti Ruben 175,8799287,598,73Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Classic StaccoBattisti Giuseppe 171,4623285103,04Body Planet Trento3 Master 2
Classic StaccoRecchia Matteo 167,6258280104,45New Rage Lift Caerano S.4 Senior
Classic StaccoLovison Davide 155,7760257,5101,54Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Junior
Classic StaccoFavorito Alessandro 154,8009252,598,22Power Club Terni6 Master 2
Classic StaccoKienzl Daniel 147,485624097,67Body Planet Trento7 Senior
Classic StaccoRomano Antonio 147,256924098,03Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Classic StaccoDella Tomasa Andrea 144,8583240102,15S S Lazio Powerlifting9 Junior
Classic StaccoUccelli Massimo 144,909223596,89Lions Powerlifting Livorno10 Senior
Classic StaccoBoschetto Andrea 136,8507225100,15Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11 Junior
Classic StaccoSeardo Luca 133,921721594,71Dragon Gym Versilia12 Senior
Classic StaccoMarseglia Alessandro 133,640821595,15Powerlifting Piacenza13 Senior
Classic StaccoSidiropoulos Alessandro 132,796721596,52Asd Cocoon Ferrara14 Senior
Classic StaccoPalombi Davide 127,310820595,34Selezione Atletica Pesante15 Senior
Classic StaccoGaleotti Tommaso 114,412218596,24Dragon Gym Versilia16 Junior
Classic StaccoCampani Stefano 113,850618597,34La Forza Reggio Emilia17 Senior

-120
Classic StaccoGalletto Gianluca 172,0227290107,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone1 Junior
Classic StaccoBinfarè Alessandro 167,4865282,5107,46Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Classic StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 167,3094280105,01La Forza Reggio Emilia3 Senior
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Classic StaccoFrustagatti Lorenzo 158,3868267,5107,89Barbarian's Power Club4 Senior
Classic StaccoPiazza Maurizio 158,1939265105,3Daniel Masters Salaparuta5 Senior
Classic StaccoNicolin Davide 152,5331260111,14Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Curzio Fabio 149,9567260118,4S S Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Classic StaccoLatella Ivan 148,6485252,5109,87Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd8 Senior
Classic StaccoPinna Mario 149,2445250105,29Body Planet Trento9 Master 1
Classic StaccoTenerelli Mattia 147,0987250110,06S S Lazio Powerlifting10 Junior
Classic StaccoGiambrone Fabio 141,8840240108,41Forma Club Monza11 Senior
Classic StaccoDaidone Antonino 136,4612230107,22Daniel Masters Salaparuta12 Junior
Classic StaccoRanuccini Fabio 135,3912230109,9Barbarian's Power Club13 Master 1
Classic StaccoFontanelli Stefano 132,5033230118,96Powerlifting Genova14 Senior
Classic StaccoAguzzoli Alex 125,7284215112,37La Forza Reggio Emilia15 Master 1

+120
Classic StaccoPeluso Michele 154,5867275134,76Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic StaccoCravedi Mattia 153,7434268121,15La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Junior
Classic StaccoMattana Simone 123,0766215122,32X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose3 Senior
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Subjunior
Classic StaccoMasciarelli Matteo 166,0200245-8380,96As Roma Powerlifting1
Classic StaccoCrippa Edoardo 135,0287150-5956,65La Forza Reggio Emilia2
Classic StaccoCappa Davide 134,1245145-5955,1La Forza Reggio Emilia3
Classic StaccoMoffa Umberto 124,3504185-8382,04Barbarian's Power Club4
Classic StaccoRaffa Andrea 98,5542155-9390,72La Forza Reggio Emilia5

Junior
Classic StaccoTrofim Ion 183,4603273-8382,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone1
Classic StaccoScarcia Enrico 182,2656270,5-8381,71Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma2
Classic StaccoPoda Marco 176,4335240-7471,81Vikings Veneto Pl Baone3
Classic StaccoGervasi Antonio Pio 172,6940271-9390,32Functional Training4
Classic StaccoGalletto Gianluca 172,0227290-120107,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone5
Classic StaccoCalia Gaetano 169,8404193,5-5958,17Powerlifting Genova6
Classic StaccoFilippini Giosue' 160,3413182,5-5958,11Athletic Center Cigole Bs7
Classic StaccoBoriello Giuseppe 157,3066230-8379,77Forma Club Monza8
Classic StaccoLovison Davide 155,7760257,5-105101,54Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd9
Classic StaccoGoffredo Nicolo' 154,3056240-9388,77Asd Provibirus Prato10
Classic StaccoCravedi Mattia 153,7434268+120121,15La Forza Reggio Emilia11
Classic StaccoPratesi Tommaso 150,4869222,5-8381,21Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-12
Classic StaccoGorga Antonio 149,5152220-8380,58Forma Club Monza13
Classic StaccoMurgia Federico 149,5043190-6665,83S S Lazio Powerlifting14
Classic StaccoMenegatti Federico 148,4642200-7470,88Powerlifting Genova15
Classic StaccoDrusin Andrea 148,3666186-6664,76Fvg Strenght  Udine16
Classic StaccoTenerelli Mattia 147,0987250-120110,06S S Lazio Powerlifting17
Classic StaccoGinesi Francesco 146,9290225-9386,24Center Line Fibat Roma18
Classic StaccoCorra' Gianmarco 146,4769230-9390,43Forma Club Monza19
Classic StaccoGiannelli Gabriele 146,4666202,5-7473,43Asd Provibirus Prato20
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Classic StaccoLudovici Filippo 146,3554215-8380,37Toplifters Milano21
Classic StaccoEmbrinati Filippo 146,1069182,5-6664,48La Forza Reggio Emilia22
Classic StaccoBruni Nicolo' 145,9481215-8380,73Asd Provibirus Prato23
Classic StaccoDella Tomasa Andrea 144,8583240-105102,15S S Lazio Powerlifting24
Classic StaccoCarotenuto Simone 144,4051200-7473,61Selezione Atletica Pesante25
Classic StaccoPiazza Michele 142,1909225-9391,85Toplifters Milano26
Classic StaccoNegroni Luca 140,5661220-9389,85Powerlifting Piacenza27
Classic StaccoMilani Lorenzo 139,4412220-9391,3Dragon Gym Versilia28
Classic StaccoMaione Matteo 137,7504200-8378,9Tudor Bompa Prato29
Classic StaccoBoschetto Andrea 136,8507225-105100,15Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd30
Classic StaccoDaidone Antonino 136,4612230-120107,22Daniel Masters Salaparuta31
Classic StaccoRepetti Filippo 135,4283170-6664,86Dragon Gym Versilia32
Classic StaccoD' Annunzio Riccardo 135,2092210-9388,53S S Lazio Powerlifting33
Classic StaccoBissolati Marco 133,5190200-8382,98Powerlifting Asola Mn34
Classic StaccoBonazza Andrea 133,2231180-7471,16Dragon Gym Versilia35
Classic StaccoDal Pozzo Alberto 130,8817200-9385,91Toplifters Milano36
Classic StaccoCioci Lorenzo 130,1250190-8379,6S S Lazio Powerlifting37
Classic StaccoLo Forte Giovanni 128,7994190-8380,91Powerlifting Genova38
Classic StaccoColombo Carlo 128,5981187,5-8379,42La Forza Reggio Emilia 39
Classic StaccoLazzaroni Simone 125,4667170-7471,43Barbarian's Power Club40
Classic StaccoCarpinelli Simone 122,5807190-9388,19Forma Club Monza41
Classic StaccoGaleotti Tommaso 114,4122185-10596,24Dragon Gym Versilia42

Senior
Classic StaccoRancini Michele 190,2591260-7472,26Asd Pro Viribus Prato1
Classic StaccoPrincic Carlo 189,6493282,5-8382,21 Vikings Veneto Pl-baone -2
Classic StaccoLupas George 188,2337280-8382,02Barbarian's Power Club3
Classic StaccoCembalo Antimo 185,2232257,5-7474La Forza Reggio Emilia4
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Classic StaccoBettiol Davide 184,0703305-105102,18La Forza Reggio Emilia5
Classic StaccoPerazzuolo Mattia 183,8785290-9391,23X 3 M Lift Asd - Villadose-ro6
Classic StaccoBernardi Pietro 182,5718270-8381,24Daniel Masters Salaparuta7
Classic StaccoCavicchioli Andrea 181,2126285-9390,72La Forza Reggio Emilia8
Classic StaccoMartino Gianluca 180,3539280-9388,46Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-9
Classic StaccoGiacchero Roberto 180,0697240-7469,89As Roma Powerlifting Rm10
Classic StaccoBaglio Marco 180,0599202,5-5957,38Asd Pro Viribus Prato11
Classic StaccoLa Rocca Andrea 179,0831267,5-8382,59Lions Powerlifting Livorno12
Classic StaccoGreco Stefano 178,2938245-7472,81Functional Training13
Classic StaccoRedini Moris 177,1577202-5958,22Powerlifting Castiglione -14
Classic StaccoForti Claudio 176,5802242,5-7472,75Selezione Atletica Pesante15
Classic StaccoFavero Dario 176,2825245-7473,97La Forza Reggio Emilia16
Classic StaccoGuerreschi Andrea 176,0642215-6662,8Powerlifting Asola Mn17
Classic StaccoMeli Casimiro 175,2091222,5-6665,77Pro Vercelli Pesistica18
Classic StaccoCimarosti Giorgio Junior 171,5894252,5-8380,59Powerlifting Castiglione D\s19
Classic StaccoDioli Stefano 169,6960230-7471,46Athletic Center Cigole Bs20
Classic StaccoCarlotto Pietro 169,6110260-9386,4La Forza Reggio Emilia21
Classic StaccoCiancia Pino Rocco 168,2379230-7472,3Lions Powerlifting Livorno22
Classic StaccoPedron Massimo 168,1547265-9391,09Toplifters Milano23
Classic StaccoRecchia Matteo 167,6258280-105104,45New Rage Lift Caerano S.24
Classic StaccoBinfarè Alessandro 167,4865282,5-120107,46Forma Club Monza25
Classic StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 167,3094280-120105,01La Forza Reggio Emilia26
Classic StaccoMartella Federico 165,9551225-7471,49Silverbacks Torino27
Classic StaccoCaredda Alessandro 165,3350260-9390,7Bulls Torino Powerlifting28
Classic StaccoSala Lorenzo 164,7532245-8381,98Powerlifting Genova29
Classic StaccoLupo Lorenzo 163,2338240-8380,48Selezione Atletica Pesante-30
Classic StaccoDa Prato Ivan 162,9282207,5-6666La Forza Reggio Emilia31
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Classic StaccoMoretto Matteo 162,8938240-8380,75Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-32
Classic StaccoTonelli Giacomo 161,9862255-9390,89Toplifters Milano33
Classic StaccoSalaj Alen 161,0857205-6665,94Asd Pro Viribus Prato34
Classic StaccoPasqui Edoardo 160,6470220-7472,47Asd Pro Viribus Prato35
Classic StaccoFava Umberto 160,4988240-8382,74La Forza Reggio Emilia36
Classic StaccoFrustagatti Lorenzo 158,3868267,5-120107,89Barbarian's Power Club37
Classic StaccoCarrara Nico 158,2945220-7473,97S M Power Team Marche38
Classic Stacco Piazza Maurizio 158,1939265-120105,3Daniel Masters Salaparuta39
Classic StaccoMelnic Ivan 156,9685225-8377,37Body Planet Trento40
Classic StaccoCaselli Alex 156,9611210-7470,24Barbarian's Power Club41
Classic StaccoMerola Luca 155,9689232,5-8382,31Forma Club Monza42
Classic StaccoSellero Manuel 155,9390230-8380,89Powerlifting Genova43
Classic StaccoBartolone Davide 155,1613245-9391,45Forma Club Monza44
Classic StaccoGiuliani Andrea 155,0863245-9391,54La Forza Reggio Emilia45
Classic StaccoMilani Filippo 155,0568242,5-9389,72Vikings Veneto Baone46
Classic StaccoDe Molo Dimitri 154,8841230-8381,79Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd47
Classic StaccoFornasari Davide 154,8574240-9388,17Powerlifting Asola Mn48
Classic StaccoPeluso Michele 154,5867275+120134,76Forma Club Monza49
Classic StaccoMoriconi Michele 154,2338195-6665,42Asd Pro Viribus Prato50
Classic StaccoNicolin Davide 152,5331260-120111,14Forma Club Monza51
Classic StaccoCaratelli Emanuele 151,6106210-7473,62Asd Provibirus Prato52
Classic StaccoDi Curzio Fabio 149,9567260-120118,4S S Lazio Powerlifting53
Classic StaccoMalfatti Philpp 149,1300230-9387,37Body Planet Trento54
Classic StaccoLatella Ivan 148,6485252,5-120109,87Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd55
Classic StaccoRe Ivan 148,3751225-9384,75Powerlifting Genova56
Classic StaccoSileno Mattia 148,2211235-9392,22La Forza Reggio Emilia57
Classic StaccoKienzl Daniel 147,4856240-10597,67Body Planet Trento58
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Classic StaccoBernabei Damiano 147,4593205-7474 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma59
Classic StaccoRomano Antonio 147,2569240-10598,03Forma Club Monza60
Classic StaccoZanotelli Cristiano 146,2188232,5-9392,78Powerlifting Star Club61
Classic StaccoVecchi Giordano 145,7576217,5-8382,45Toplifters Milano62
Classic StaccoCalabretto Simone 145,3122230-9391,9Vikings Veneto Pl Baone63
Classic StaccoLaurenzano Luca 145,1279200-7473,1Asd Valmessa Villadora To64
Classic StaccoUccelli Massimo 144,9092235-10596,89Lions Powerlifting Livorno65
Classic StaccoSecara Vlad 144,4571182,5-6665,36Forma Club Monza66
Classic StaccoCurtis Eros 143,3347220-9386,6Toplifters Milano67
Classic StaccoShahrestani D. Nima 142,9889180-6665,08Asd Provibirus Prato68
Classic StaccoDel Bue Mattia 142,6549220-9387,36La Forza Reggio Emilia69
Classic StaccoVitali Mattia 142,5211210-8380,76Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-70
Classic StaccoMilan Davide 142,4634175-6663,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd71
Classic StaccoGiambrone Fabio 141,8840240-120108,41Forma Club Monza72
Classic StaccoPieroni Luca 141,2478220-9389,01La Forza Reggio Emilia73
Classic StaccoFamiano Alberto 140,2808220-9390,21Toplifters Milano74
Classic StaccoLondei Matteo 139,8871205-8380,06S S Lazio Powerlifting75
Classic StaccoBrusco Simone 139,6243205-8380,3Toplifters Milano76
Classic StaccoFossi Nicolo' 138,9651190-7472,31Asd Provibirus Prato77
Classic StaccoMancini Alessio 138,4288220-9392,68Powerlifting Genova78
Classic StaccoMorandini Alvise 137,9722195-8375,77Asd Valmessa Villar Dora79
Classic StaccoFinardi Fabio 137,5884212,5-9387,6X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose80
Classic StaccoRizzato Andrea 135,4502202,5-8382,71X 3 M Lift Asd - Villadose-ro81
Classic StaccoDipaolonicola 134,1310210-9389,91S S Lazio Powerlifting82
Classic StaccoSeardo Luca 133,9217215-10594,71Dragon Gym Versilia83
Classic StaccoMarseglia Alessandro 133,6408215-10595,15Powerlifting Piacenza84
Classic StaccoCurreli Sebastiano 133,6050200-8382,89Powerlifting Genova85
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Classic StaccoDe Mario Michele 132,9454210-9391,52Functional Training86
Classic StaccoSidiropoulos Alessandro 132,7967215-10596,52Asd Cocoon Ferrara87
Classic StaccoFontanelli Stefano 132,5033230-120118,96Powerlifting Genova88
Classic StaccoDonateo Gianfrnaco 131,5698195-8381,53Silverbacks Torino89
Classic StaccoElefanti Alessandro 129,0147187,5-8379,02Powerlifting Piacenza90
Classic StaccoPalombi Davide 127,3108205-10595,34Selezione Atletica Pesante91
Classic StaccoBottarelli Francesco 127,0789195-9386,56La Forza Reggio Emilia92
Classic StaccoMattana Simone 123,0766215+120122,32X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose93
Classic StaccoMiceli Gabriele 122,0761175-8377,38Asd Valmessa Villadora To94
Classic StaccoPierotti Giorgio 121,0074180-8382,02Dragon Gym Versilia95
Classic StaccoDavoli Farinelli Stefano 114,4353157,5-7472,97Barbarian's Power Club96
Classic StaccoCampani Stefano 113,8506185-10597,34La Forza Reggio Emilia97
Classic StaccoPrati Giuliano 113,8002167,5-8380,62Powerlifting Genova98
Classic StaccoMichael Adamo 112,6209160-8376,35S S Lazio Powerlifting99
Classic StaccoSala Manuel 109,7811160-8379,37Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-100
Classic StaccoBerte' Alessandro 106,4269132,5-6664,23Powerlifting Piacenza102
Classic StaccoAcanfora Mariano 104,7701155-8381,29Powerlifting Genova103

Master 1
Classic StaccoPorcu Nicola 187,3631258-7473,02Asd Pro Viribus Prato1
Classic StaccoManenti Ruben 175,8799287,5-10598,73Forma Club Monza2
Classic StaccoBellesia Ivan 166,6440247,5-8381,81Bologna Powerlifting Team3
Classic StaccoLonardelli Michele 165,5550255-9387,16Selezione Atletica Pesante4
Classic StaccoSandrini Matteo 160,2686240-8382,94Powerlifting Castiglione D\s5
Classic StaccoMilli Nicola 156,6436247,5-9391,57Powerlifting Castiglione D\s6
Classic StaccoFiori Giuseppe 152,1671240-9391,24Powerlifting Genova7
Classic StaccoPinna Mario 149,2445250-120105,29Body Planet Trento8
Classic StaccoDegiampietro Michele 147,0056230-9389,79Body Planet Trento9
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Classic StaccoPrescimone Fabio 144,6970210-8378,85Dragon Gym Versilia10
Classic StaccoRanuccini Fabio 135,3912230-120109,9Barbarian's Power Club11
Classic StaccoTeja Angelo 127,8928195-9385,57Asd Valmessa Villar Dora12
Classic StaccoAguzzoli Alex 125,7284215-120112,37La Forza Reggio Emilia13
Classic StaccoMagagnini Rene' 120,5229187,5-9388,81Sm Power Team Marche14

Master 2
Classic StaccoBattisti Giuseppe 171,4623285-105103,04Body Planet Trento1
Classic StaccoMorese Francesco 167,6900250,5-8382,6Selezione Atletica Pesante-2
Classic StaccoFavorito Alessandro 154,8009252,5-10598,22Power Club Terni3
Classic StaccoEresin Haluk 119,6789182,5-9385,59Toplifters Milano4
Classic StaccoStefanelli Paolo 114,9174180-9389,99S S Lazio Powerlifting5

Master 3
Classic StaccoPortugalli Claudio 136,7135212,5-9388,66Forma Club Monza1
Classic StaccoGiannello Roberto 136,0436181,5-7469,98New Rage Lift Caerano S.2


